WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

09267	API No. 15 - 003-24365 - 00 - 00
perator: License #	County: Anderson
JRC 0il Company, Inc.	NE NE SW SE Sec. 32 Twp. 20 S. R. 21 X East West
ddress: 25558 NE Vermont Road	1155 feet from (S) N (circle one) Line of Section
City/State/Zip: Garnett, Kansas 66032-9622	1550 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Ourchaser: Crude Marketing, Inc.	
Operator Contact Person: Mike Colvin	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>785</u>) <u>448-5833</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: E K Energy, LLC	Lease Name: Bandy Well #: BI-24
icense: 31708	Field Name: Bush City Shoestring
Vellsite Geologist: None	Producing Formation: Cattleman Sandstone
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1000 Kelly Bushing: NA
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 795 Plug Back Total Depth: 785
X OilSWDTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFee
f Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 790 *
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 90 sx cmt.
Veil Name:	BAL 4-9 1/10 1/2
Original Cornp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALL A KJK (e//8) (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Pits allowed to evaporate
Commingled Docket No	then backfilled. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
10/15/2006 10/17/2006 12/14/2006 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East Wes
Recompletion Date Bate Reached 15 Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:

Operator:	feet depth to Sullace w/ your sx cmt.
Vell Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan Alt #2 KJR (e/18/0)
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
DeepeningRe-perfConv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Pits allowed to evaporate
Commingled Docket No	then backfilled. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
10/15/2006 10/17/2006 12/14/2006 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Lease Name: License No.: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worko	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workon information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations.	over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-gs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workon information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	werr or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-gs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Which is a submit complete with and the statements will be a submit complete with and the statements will be confidentially attached.
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workd Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-gs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY

Jarretor Name: JI	RC Oil Compan	y, Inc.	Lease Nam	e: <u>Bandy</u>		Well #:	-24
ec. 32 Twp. 20	0_s. R. 21	X East West	County:	Andersor	1		
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho	ow important tops an and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	d base of formations pe and shut-in pressures, if gas to surface test, a al geological well site r	wnetner snut-in long with final c				
Orill Stem Tests Taken		Yes No		<u> </u>	on (Top), Depth an	d Datum	Sample Datum
amples Sent to Geol		Yes X No	N	lame		100	Datam
Cores Taken		Yes X No		See at	tached dril	ler's log	5•
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		🗓 Yes 🗌 No				•	
ist All E. Logs Run:	Gamma Ray &	Neutron					
			`				
			RECORD	New X Used			
			conductor, surface Weight	e, intermediate, produc	Type of	# Sacjs	Type and Percent
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. / Ft.	Depth	Cernent	Used	Additives
Surface	9-7/8"	6-5/8"	.17	20'	Portland	3	None
Production	5-5/8"	2-7/8"	6.5	790 '	Portland	90	None
		ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTING /	SQUEEZE RECOR	D		
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Se: Depth Type of Cement Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD		#Sacks Use	d	Type and P	ercent Additives	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe	ugs Set/Type erforated		acture, Shot, Cemen Amount and Kind of Ma		rd Depth
2	749'-759'	21 perforations	5	Fractured perforations with 2 sx			
			20/40 sand and 10 sx 12/20 sand				
			in 71 bbls lease crude.				
TUBING RECORD	Size L.7 1b/ft	Set At 763 '	Packer At None	Liner Run	Yes X No)	
Date of First, Resumer			ethod	,-u-			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
December 15			F	Flowing X Pum			her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water	Bbis.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity 34.0
	METHOD OF	Tra	ce	O Production In	erval	TSTM	34.0
Disposition of Gas Vented Sold	METHOD OF C X Used on Lease umit ACO-18.)	Open Hole	e X Perf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled		,

JRC 0:10	bombany	COUNTY Aller Anders	
Bandy	,	Sec 32 Twp 20 Range	31
BI-24		Location 1/55' FSL	
17 /5-603	-24365	Location 1550 FEL	
201	15%	Spot NE NE -SC	シーSE
20		Company tools	F-K
F.L 795 O. Pip	00 790.42 - 2 1/8	CONTRACTOR	
Trick after oth	を高望 。 W * M つんな音 (REMARKS	aty NO.
Soil Clay 14	A which participates the second processes of the second participates and the second participates are second participates and the second participates are second participates and the second participates and the second participates and the second participates are second participates and the second participates and the second participates are second participates and the second partic	Drilled G78 Hole	
25 Stale 39	The state of the s	Set 20' 65/8 Cemeraled	a name of the state of the stat
27 Line 66	maken samen has derimente and contract and place to a communication of the contract and contract	wheremosphism of international method and the total to a 4 international point in the international degree and internatio	No strate of 1 a ratio between the set of the settle services.
26 Shale 92	appeared and the state of the section of the sectio	and the same of th	
3 Line 95	in the contract of the contrac	5-5/8 Hole	**************************************
15 Stale 110	e provinciamistra del provincia a mala mandra de construir en constituir de provincia de la como de constituir de		gan, and address supplier extense distantes from
3 Line 113	Est Statement of States and Annie States	Start 10-15-06	
27 Stale 140	ages in the confidence of the contract of the	Pinsh 10-17-06	***************************************
8 Lime 148	and displayed the representations has made for any or in the construction of the const	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	- warne horing remederates inclusive in
5 Shale 153	musicalização (Queramonia) em juga construido de (10) as a se vera monorhad	Service and a state of the confidence of the con	and a franchistic control of the second
39 Line 192	12 Shale	. 586	
8 Shale 200 42 hime 242	5 Lime	591	remarks of Transport Sea Add to a recommendation of You
The second secon	35 Shak	626	And the second s
170 Stale 412 3 Line 415	10 SJ 5H	636	The state of the s
7 Shele 422	10 Shale	646	***************************************
19 Lime 441	1 Line	647	The state of the s
29 Shale 470	31 Shale	678	E III
2 Line 472	1 Line	679	Le someone representation
16 Shale 488	6 Shale	685	
13 Line 501	2: Line	687	
4 Shale 505	57 Shale		the configuration of the second secon
5 Lime 510	4 Brokensa		
4 Shale 514	12 0115	and the property of the party o	1
4 Line 518	L_Cocl	761	productive account
24 State 542	5 bak	and the state of t	; ************************************
10 hime 552	And the Manufacture of the Control o	er in der state of the state of	
15 Shale 567	annumber of financial states for the second	general and the second of the second and associated	
2 Lime 567	angangga angangganggangganggangganggangg	pang k. n sempaganan rengampapanan panggabagakan dan dan panggabagakan dan sebagai panggabaga p	· market to the transfer of th
2 DYCK 3/1	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	opposition sales interestinguisticande and a branches (e.g.) annihilating parties destinate propriational and destination carrier in contraction.	-ur raif distribution and production of the contraction of the contrac
3 HOL 3/7	!] Holykisperkattisfishistotististish nunasen, yan hammaninin suhung alami ya e xila saumaya qilasisti hawattistis	RECORD TIME TOUR IS CHANGED UNDER	Rewarks.
ACT TIME I VE SPENT	IN DRILLING THE DUTTE AND ED AND SING OF NEW TO MENTIC	it of the time is spent thut cown for repairs, rot on a 1. vo trips in remarks column. Fill out th	IND TRIPE.

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAR 2 8 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WIĞI IITA, KS

802'N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

D TRIP

TOTAL AT JOB

UNLOADING TIME.

Payless Concrete Products, L.L.C.

DELAY TIME

ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 GRAND TOTAL

CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the riearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks, roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customer's risk. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for extensivit back when water is added at outsomer's reduces.

water content is of which water is added at oustomer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filling of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

	Company of the Company					46	See See See See
36	TO CARL	The second of th	A STATE OF THE STA	was and the same of the same o			Savan and Same
5.53	5 13 13 PM	vermo	MT ELL				
	NETTIR	SWEST	79622			The same of the sa	ARREST
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		DRIVER/TRUCK	vel	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
over the second	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					, ,	
DATE		LOAD#	YARDS DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
14/11				· ·	,	,	10163
CAUSE BURNS, Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin, in Case of truck may possibly cause damage to the premis-			O BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)	Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H ₂ 0 Added By Request/Authorized By			
			Dear Customer-ine orwer or this truck in presenting this HELEASE to you for your signature is of the opinion that the size and weight of his truck may possibly cause damage to the premises and/or adjacent property if it places the material in this load where you desire it. It is our wish to help you in every way that we can, but in order to do this the driver is requesting that you sign this RELEASE relleving him and this supplier from any responsibility from any damage that may occur to the premises and/or adjacent properly, bublidings, sidewalks, driveways, curbs, etc., by the delivery of this material, and that you also agree to help him remove mult from the wheels of his vehicle so		GAL X		
Contact With Skin or Eyes, Flush Thoroughly With Water, if Irritation Persists, Get Medical Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.		WEIGHMASTER					
CONCRETE is a PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT. ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OPTICO BEFORE LADONING STARTS. The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attorneys' fees, incurred in collecting any sums ower.						garing the state of the state o	and the special suggestion of the
			et. Further, as additional considera- emnify and hold harmless the driver	NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BEL	LOW INDICATES THAT I HAVE	READ THE HEALTH WARNING FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED	
Not Responsible for Reactive	days of delivery will bear interest at the rate e Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim		and/or adjacent property which marisin out of delivery of this order, SIGNED	ny and all damage to the premises ay be claimed by anyone to have	WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CO	URB LINE.	
Material is Delivered. A \$25 Service Charge and I	Loss of the Cash Discount will be collect	ted on all Returned Checks.				*	And the second s
Excess Delay Time Charged @		DECODITION	X		X	FAIRT DRIOE	Tyrener below
QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION		***************************************		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Carlon Carlo	CENY!	1201 (1)	NYK -		B:	[-27	
	and the land	MI VI	E de Comme	N. A. C.	9	705×	2007
•			•	and the same of th			NAR. 2 3 2007
RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/C	YLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	1 8	ERVATION WICHITA
		826	JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB	6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 8. CITATION		2	G SE SE
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 5. ADDED WATER	9. OTHER	TIME DUE	J. (*)	
	6/2	815	· .		\	ADDITIONAL CHARGE	1